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Ref 12032
Body cachetero copas broche centro frente
Butt lifter bodysuit cups center front brooch

Bodys cacheteros y cinturillas/Bodyshorts and belt

Talla/Size Cintura/Waist Cadera/Hip

A CM Inches CM Inches

XS 66-70  25,9-27,5 84-88 33-34,6

S 70-74  27,5-29,1 88-92 34,6-36,2

M 74-78  29,1-30,7 92-96 36,2-37,7

L 7882 30,7322 | 96-100 37,7-39,7

XL 8290 32,2354  100-104 39,3-40,9
2XL | 9096  354-37,7 104-108 40,9-42,5 o
3XL . 96-102 |37,740,1 | 108-112 42,544 =
102-106 | 40,1-41,7 | 112-116 44456
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Body cachetero espalda alta broche centro frente
hueco perineal

Butt lifter bodysuit high back brooch center front
perineal hollow

Bodys cacheteros y cinturillas/Bodyshorts and belt

s ;il -11 ‘..l"‘“n}' " A"

Talla/Size Cintura/Waist Cadera/Hip
A CM Inches CM Inches
XS 66-70 25,9-27,5 34-88 33-34,6
S 70-74  27,5-29,1 88-92 34,6-36,2
M 74-78  29,1-30,7 92-96 36,2-37,7
L 78-82 30,7-32,2 | 96-100 37,7-39,7
e .\ 82-90 32,2-35,4 100-104 39,340,9
i 2XL 90-96 | 35,4-37,7 | 104-108 40,9-42,5 "

/ | _
s | 96102 |37,7401 108112 | 42544 |

4XL | 102-106 |40,141,7| 112-116 44456
.~ HBOIONE

.I,'.-;-wf“llf’:'fl!"! N -":1 : e




Jinee

BROCHES

o i) aras
annas
LINEA

Ref 13582

Faja largo rodilla broche centro frente brazos senos libres
Girdle long knee brooch center front arms breasts free

Talla/Size Cintura/Waist Cadera/Hip

B M A CM Inches CM Inches
S/8 XS_/ 6 2xsf4 66-70 25,9-27,5 84-88 33-34,6

\ Fajas para mujer/Shapers for woman
‘

M/10 S/8 XS/6 70-74  27,5-29,1 88-92 34,6-36,2
L/12 M/10 S/8 74-78  29,1-30,7 92-96 36,2-37,7
XL/14 L/12 M/10 78-82  30,7-32,2 96-100 37,7-39,7
2XL/16 XL/14 L/12 82-90 32,2-35,4 100-104 39,3-40,9

3XL/18 | 2XL/16  XL/14 9096 354-37,7 104-108 40,942,5
4XL/20 | 3XL/18 | 2XL/16 | 96-102 37,7-40,1 108-112 42,5-44
5XL/22 | 4XL/20 | 3XL/18 | 102-106 |40,1417 112-116 44456
6x1/24 5XL/22 | 4XL/20 | 106-112 |41,7-44,0| 116-120

45,6472
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Faja a la rodilla senos libres manga sisa
broches centro frente hueco perineal

Fajas para mujer/Shapers for woman

. ._.‘5‘_?."-4-_‘!_-;: i ‘—W s

Talla/Size Cintura/Waist Cadera/Hip
B M A CM Inches CM Inches

S/8 XS/6 2xs/4 66-70 25,9-27,5 84-88 33-34,6
M/10 S/8 XS/6 70-74 27,5-29,1 88-92 34,6-36,2
L/12 M/10 S/8 74-78  29,1-30,7 92-96 36,2-37,7
XL/14 L/12 M/10 78-82 30,7-32,2 96-100 37,7-39,7
2XL/16 XL/14 L/12 82-90 32,2-35,4 100-104 39,340,9
32(1_[18 . ZXL&G . XL/14 90-9¢ 35,4-37,7 104-108 40,9—42,5_/
4XL/20 1 3XL/18_ B 2XL/16 96-102 37,740,1 108-112 42,544
5XL/22 | 4XL/20 | 3XL/18 | 102-106 |40,141,7, 112-116 | 44-45,6
6xI/24 | 5XL/22 | 4XL/20 | 106-112 |41,7-44,0| 116-120 |45,6-47,2
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Faja largo rodilla broche centro frente manga en algodon
Knee length shaper, center front snap, cotton sleeve

Fajas para mujer/Shapers for woman

Talla/Size Cintura/Waist Cadera/Hip
B M i CM Inches CM Inches
S/8 XS/6 2xsf4 66-70 25,9-27,5 84-88 33-34,6
M/10 S/8 Xs/6 70-74  27,5-29,1 88-92 34,6-36,2
L/12 M/10 - S/8 74-78  29,1-30,7 92-96 36,2-37,7
XL/14 L/12 ‘M/10 7882 30,7322 96-100 37,7-39,7
2XL/16 XL/14 L/12 82-90 32,2-354 100-104 39,3-40,9

3XL/18 2XL/16  XL/14  90-96 354-37,7 104-108 40,9425
4XL/20 3XL/18 | 2XL/16 | 96-102 37,7-40,1 108-112 42,544 _
5XL/22 4XL/20 | 3XL/18 | 102-106  40,1-41,7| 112-116 44456
6x1/24 5XL/22 | 4XL/20 | 106-112 41,7-44,0| 116-120 |45,647,2/
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Ref 13672

Faja largo rodilla broche centro frente copas, brazos
knee length shaper brooch center front cups, arms

Fajas para mujer/Shapers for woman

Talla/Size Cintura/Waist Cadera/Hip

Inches CM Inches

s/8 XS/6 2xs/4 66-70 259-27,5 84-88 33-34,6
M/10 $/8 XS/6 70-74 27,529,1 8892 34,6-36,2
L/12 M/10  S/8 74-78 29,130,7 9296 36,2-37,7
XL/14 /12 M/10 78-82 30,7-32,2 96-100 37,7-39,7
2XL/16 XL/14 L/12 82.90 32,2-354 100-104 39,3-40,9

3XL/18 | 2XL/16  XL/14  90-96 354-37,7 104-108 40,9-42,5
4XL/20 3XL/18 | 2XL/16 | 96-102 37,7-40,1 108-112 42,5-44

]
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5XL/22 | 4XL/20 | 3XL/18 | 102-106 |40,1-41,7  112-116 44456
6xI/24 | 5XL/22 | 4XL/20 | 106-112 |41,7-44,0| 116-120 |45647,2
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Ref 13673

Faja medio muslo manga sisa broches centro frente
con hueco perineal

Girdle mid-thigh sleeves armhole snaps center front
with perineal gap

Fajas para mujer/Shapers for woman

Talla/Size Cintura/Waist Cadera/Hip
B M A CM Inches CM Inches
S/8 XS/6 2xs/4 66-70 25,9-27,5 84-88 33-34,6
M/10 S/8 XS/6 70-74 27,5-29,1 88-92 34,6-36,2
L/12 M/10 S/8 74-78 29,1-30,7 92-96 36,2-37,7
XL/14 L/12 M/10 78-82 30,7-32,2 96-100 37,7-39,7
2XL/16 XL/14 L/12 82-90 32,2-354 100-104 39,3-40,9
3XL/18 2XL/16 i XL/14 90-96 35,4-37,7 104-108 40,942,5 >
4XL/20 3XL/18  2XL/16 | 96-102 |37,740,1 108-112 42,544
5XL/22 4XL/20 3XL/18 102-106 40,141,7 112-116 | 44-45,6 ’5
6x1/24 5XL/22 | 4XL/20 | 106-112 |41,7-44,0| 116-120 |45,6-47,2
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Ref 13675
Faja largo rodilla copas manga sisa
broches centro frente hueco perineal

Girdle long knee cups sleeve armhole snaps
center front hollow perineal

Fajas para mujer/Shapers for woman

Talla/Size Cintura/Waist Cadera/Hip

B M A CM Inches CM Inches
S/8 XS/6 2xs/4 66-70 25,9-27,5 84-88 33-34,6
M/10 S/8 Xs/6 70-74 27,5-29,1 88-92 34,6-36,2
L/12 M/10 S/8 74-78 29,1-30,7 92-96 36,2-37,7
XL/14 L/12 M/10 78-82 30,7-32,2 96-100 37,7-39,7
2XL/16 XL/14 L/12 8290 32,2-354 100-104 39,3-40,9
3XL/18 | 2XL/16 |, XL/14 90-96 35,4-37,7 104-108 40,942,5 >
4XL/20 | 3XL/18 = 2XL/16 | 96-102 37,7-40,1 108-112 42,544
5XL/22 4XL/20 | 3XL/18 | 102-106 |40,141,7 112-116 | 44456
6x1/24 5XL/22 | 4XL/20 | 106-112 |41,7-44,0| 116-120 |45,6-47,2
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Ref 13676

Faja medio muslo broche centro frente, manga en algodon

copas prehormadas
mid-thigh shaper with center front clasp, cotton sleeves,

pre-shaped cups
Fajas para mujer/Shapers for woman
Talla/Size Cintura/Waist Cadera/Hip
B M A CM Inches CM Inches

S/8 XS/6 2xs/4 66-70 259-27,5 84-88 33346
M/10 S/8 Xs/6 70-74 27,529,1 8892 34,6-36,2
L/12 ‘M/10 S/8 74-78 29,1-30,7 9296 36,2-37,7
XL/14 L/12 M/10 78-82 30,7-32,2 96-100 37,7-39,7
2XL/16  XL/14 L/12 8290 32,2354 100-104 39,3-40,9

3XL/18 | 2XL/16 | XL/14  90-96 354-37,7 104-108 40,9425
4XL/20 3XL/18 , 2XL/16 | 96-102 [37,740,1 108-112 42,544
5XL/22 ax1/20 | 3X1/18 | 102-106 |40,141,7| 112-116 | 44456 =

6xl/24 5XL/22 4XL/20 | 106-112 [41,7-44,0| 116-120 |45,6-47,2
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Ref 13678
Faja largo rodilla broche centro frente, manga en algodon

copas prehormadas
knee length shaper with center front clasp,

cotton sleeves pre-shaped cups
Fajas para mujer/Shapers for woman
Talla/Size Cintura/Waist Cadera/Hip

B M A CM Inches CM Inches
S/8 XS/6 2xs/4 66-70 25,9-27,5 84-88 33-34,6

M/10 S/8 Xs/6 70-74 27,529,1 8892 34,6362
L/12 M/10 S/8 74-78 29,1-30,7 9296 36,2-37,7
XL/14 L/12 M/10 7882 30,7-32,2 96-100 37,7-39,7
2XL/16  XL/14 L/12 8290 32,2354 100-104 39,3-40,9

3XL/18 | 2XL/16 | XL/14 90-96 35,4-37,7 104-108 40,9-42,5 »
4XL/20 3XL/18 | 2XL/16 | 96-102 |37,7-40,1 108-112 42,544 '
5XL/22 4XL/20 | 3XL/18 | 102-106 |40,1-41,7, 112-116 | 44-45,6 =
6x1/24 5XL/22 | 4XL/20 | 106-112 [41,7-44,0| 116-120 |45,6-47,2
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Faja medio muslo copas brazos refuerzo adelante
y gluteos

Girdle mid-thigh cups arms reinforcement
forward and buttocks

Fajas para mujer/Shapers for woman

| | | Talla/Size Cintura/Waist Cadera/Hip
ﬁ.-*i - . - ﬁ”:.,l \ B M A CM Inches CM Inches
/f' | \ /8 XS/6 2xs/4 66-70 25,9-27,5 84-88 33-34,6
: S | g : M/10 S/8 Xs/6 70-74 27,5-29,1 88-92 34,6-36,2
L/12 M/10 s/8 74-78 29,1-30,7 92-96 36,2-37,7
XL/14 L/12 M/10 78-82 30,7-32,2 96-100 37,7-39,7
2XL/16 XL/14 L/12 8290 32,2354 100-104 39,3-40,9
3XL/18 ! 2XL/16 |, XL/14 ~ 90-96 35,4-37,7 104-108 40,9425 >
4XL/20 3XL/18 | 2XL/16 | 96-102 |37,740,1 108-112 42,544

5XL/22 4XL/20 | 3XL/18 | 102-106 |40,141,7, 112-116 | 44-45,6 =
6x1/24 5XL/22 | 4XL/20 | 106-112 |41,7-44,0| 116-120 |45,6-47,2 .
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_Ref 13752

Faja espalda alta largo rodilla broche centro frente
T hueco perineal

'\\ High back girdle knee length snap center front

hollow perineal

Fajas para mujer/Shapers for woman

Talla/Size Cintura/Waist Cadera/Hip
’,f | ] M A CM Inches CM Inches

e SR,

y.a s/8 Xs/6 2xs/4 66-70 25,9-27,5 84-88 33346

4 ‘ M/10 S/8 XS/6 70-74 27,5-29,1 8892 34,6-36,2
L/12 M/10 /8 74-78 29,1-30,7 9296 36,2-37,7
XL/14 L/12 M/10 78-82 30,7-32,2 96-100 37,7-39,7

2XL/16 XL/14 L/12 82-90 32,2-354 100-104 39,3-40,9

3XL/18 | 2XL/16 | XL/14 90-96 35,4-37,7 104-108 40,9-42,5

4XL/20 3XL/18 | 2XL/16 | 96-102 |37,7-40,1 108-112 42,5-_44__;1
| 5XL/22 4X1/20 | 3XL/18 | 102-106 |40,1-41,7 | 112-116 | 44456
6x1/24 5XL/22 | 4XL/20 | 106-112

L)

41,7-44,0| 116-120 |45,6-47,2
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Faja medio muslo senos libres manga sisa
broches centro frente hueco perineal

Fajas para mujer/Shapers for woman

Talla/Size
B M
S/8 XS/6
M/10 S/8
L/12 M/10
XL/14 L/12
2XL/16 XL/14
3XL/18 2XL/16
4XL/20 3XL/18
5XL/22 4XL/20
6x1/24 | 5XL/22

Cintura/Waist
A CM Inches

2xs/4 66-70  25,9-27,5
XS/6 70-74  27,5-29,1

/8 74-78  29,1-30,7
M/10 78-82 30,7-32,2

L/12 82-90 32,2-354
XL/14 90-96 35,4-37,7
2XL/16 96-102  37,740,1
3XL/18 | 102-106 40 141 ?7
axL/20 |

Cadera/Hip

CM
84-88
88-92
92-96

96-100
100-104
104-108
108-112

112-116 |
116-120

Inches
33-34,6
34,6-36,2
36,2-37,7
37,7-39,7
39,3-40,9
40,9-42,5 _
42,544
44-45,6

45,6-47,2
—RERO
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Faja medio muslo espalda alta tiras
broches centro frente hueco perineal
Mid-thigh girdle high back straps
snaps center front perineal hollow

! ‘ , : :i'i,
"f ’t i | Fajas para mujer/Shapers for woman
g 1

' v Talla/Size Cintura/Waist Cadera/Hip
.‘? 1 M ; B M A CM Inches CM Inches
/8 Xs/6 2xs/4 | 66-70 25,9-27,5 84-88 33-34,6
' M/10 S/8 Xs/6 70-74  27,5-29,1 88-92 34,6-36,2
| '\ L/12 M/10 S/8 74-78 29,1-30,7 9296 36,2-37,7
XL/14 L/12 M/10 78-82 30,7-32,2 96-100 37,7-39,7
2XL/16 XL/14 L/12 82-90 32,2-35,4 100-104 39,3-40,9
3XL/18 | 2XL/16 } XL/14 'y 90-96 35,4-37,7 104-108 40,9425 »
4XL/20 3XL/18  2XL/16 | 96-102 | 37,7-40,1 108-112 42,544
5XL/22 4XL/20 | 3XL/18 | 102-106 |40,1-41,7 | 112-116 | 44-456

il 106-112 |41,7-44,0| 116-120 |45,647,2 |

6xl/24 5XL/ 22 | 4)([/ 20
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Faja L/Rodilla Manga sisa broches adelante
con hueco perineal

Fajas para mujer/Shapers for woman

Talla/Size Cintura/Waist Cadera/Hip
B M A CM Inches CM Inches
S/8 XS/6 2xsf4 66-70 25,9-27,5 84-88 33-34,6
M/10 S/8 XS/6 70-74  27,5-29,1 88-92 34,6-36,2
L/12 M/10 /8 74-78 29,1-30,7 92-96 36,2-37,7
XL/14 L/12 M/10 78-82 30,7-32,2 96-100 37,7-39,7
2XL/16 XL/14 L/12 82-90 32,2-354 100-104 39,3-40,9
3XL/18 | 2XL/16 , XL/14  90-96 35,4-37,7 104-108 40,9-42,5 _
4_}(L/20 | 3)(L/18._ 2XL/16 96-102 ' 37,740,1 108-112 42,544
5XL/22 | 4XL/20 | 3XL/18 102106 | 40,1-41,7 112-116 | 44-45,6
| sxl/za__ | 5XL/22 | 4XL/20 106112 |41 7-44,0 116-120 |45,6-47,2




